)

D,

1 0114

2 0115

3 0116

4 0113

1 0117

2 0119

3 0120

4 0118

1 0202

2 0205

3 0201

4 0224

5 0208

1 0204

2 0213

01/10/2022 - 17:36:29

HRZNUS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

QUAD 01
Nome Especial
Perdido
MARCOS LUIZ 0
RUDNICK MOTOS
ALEXSANDRO SIZENANDO DO 0
NASCIMENTO
MEGAJET/ THOMPSOM MOTORS/ ZANOTTO DIESEL TRUCK
EDIMAR RODRIGUES VELHO 0
MAGAS VELHO
FABIO ESPERANDIO 0
RIONAUTICA / POSTO UNIVERSIDADE
QUAD 02
Nome Especial
Perdido
PEDRO YAGO VERWIEBE ERZINGER 0
TM RACING
EVINICIUS BATISTA CRUZ 0
PRO TORK CFMOTO NAUTICA FURACAO RUDNIK MOTOS
CAROLINE RUDNICK 0
RUDNICK MOTOS / POLARIS
NILSON BALABAN 2
BALABAN
uTv 01
Nome Especial
Perdido
ARISTIDES MAFRA JR 0
CAN AM
DENISIO NASCIMENTO 0
BOMPACK
CRISTIANO VICENTE 0
CV4X4/TECHNOISE/MEC KEKES
ADRIANO BENVENUTI 0
TRANSBEN TRANSPORTES / HAVAN / DICAVE CAMINHOES /
EDERSON GIRARDI 2
GIRACOR TEXTIL
UTV 02
Nome Especial
Perdido
PARLEY FIAMONCINI FIAMONCINI 0
TECHNOISE POWERSPORTS
KLEBER PITZ 0
CVAX4/NEWPLAS

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

Adventure CUP - Nova Trento - UTV E QUAD

Tempo

00:43:29.430

00:43:49.580

00:45:30.530

00:47:57.680

Tempo

00:45:00.360

00:50:11.110

00:55:25.100

00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:39:25.330

00:39:32.350

00:39:58.470

00:40:24.140

00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:41:17.210

01:00:40.100

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

20s150ms

1m40s950ms

2m27s150ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

5m10s750ms

5m13s990ms

25s100ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

7s020ms

26s120ms

25s670ms

24s140ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

19m22s890ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

20s150ms

2m1s100ms

4m28s250ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

5m10s750ms

10m24s740ms

0s360ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

7s020ms

33s140ms

58s810ms

25s330ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

19m22s890ms
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\.J

10

1

HRINUS

NO

0217

0207

0215

0203

0219

0214

0227

0225

0226

0218

0228

NO

0206

0210
0235

0220

0211

NO

0221

0231
0209

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

DAVID NILSON PEREIRA
PETCOM
GUILHERME TOMELIN
TOMELINS CLASSIFICADOS OFF-ROAD
LEANDER KASMIRSKI
KAIANI
CLAUDIR HEIL
HENRY DOEGE / KARAMORELLA
TIAGO PAEGLE DO NASCIMENTO
CAN AM
CLEDSON HEIL KETTO
KARAMOELLA HENRY TM RACING
JUNIOR VARGAS
VARGAS TEXTIL
FABIO BEAL
PORTER GROUP
LEANDRO MOOR
SC POLARIS
LUIZ FELIPE VIANI
HUPI
JOAO VITOR ZIRKE
ZTX MALHAS / COSMETICOS GALEN

Nome

FERNANDO ZANOTTO
ZANOTTO DIESEL TRUCK
KLEBER CARDOZO

DANIEL VANDERLINDE
LINDE VIDROS

OSCAR SCHMIDT
SC POLARIS

CLODOALDO CATEANIO PATO
MEGA ETIQUETAS

Nome

EDSON TUZINO NOLE

CF MOTO BRASIL/ TECPADS RACING /ALFAX

VITOR SILVA

WAGNER BERTO BATISTA
SC POLARIS / BIKE UP

01/10/2022 - 17:36:29

UTv 03

Especial
Perdido

0

UTV 04

Especial
Perdido

0

UTV 05

Especial
Perdido

0

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

Adventure CUP - Nova Trento - UTV E QUAD

Tempo

00:38:33.090

00:38:38.230

00:39:51.380

00:40:47.000

00:40:58.350

00:42:32.530

00:43:34.930

00:21:40.650

00:54:38.440

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:41:33.820

00:41:48.040
00:41:59.440

00:45:39.640

00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:43:48.970

00:54:24.770
00:00:00.000

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

55140ms

1m13s150ms

55s620ms

11s350ms

1m34s180ms

1m2s400ms

54s280ms

32m57s790ms

38s440ms

0s000ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

14s220ms
11s400ms

3m40s200ms

39s640ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

10m35s800ms
24s770ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

55140ms

1m18s290ms

2m13s910ms

2m25s260ms

3m59s440ms

5m1s840ms

52s440ms

16m5s350ms

33s090ms

33s090ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

14s220ms
25s620ms

4m5s820ms

33s820ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

10m35s800ms
48s970ms
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\

D

1 0222

2 0234

3 0212

4 0216

5 0229

6 0232

7 0223

8 0230

9 0233

HRZNUS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

RICARDO GON
GV CONSTRUTORA
MATTHEUS HORT
CANAM
FELIPE DE AMORIM
CANAM
MARIO ADRIANO DE FREITAS
CANAM
MARCELO CARDOZO
AUTOSHOW MULTIMARCAS
FABIO BONATTI
UTVRACING
ROBERTO JUNKES
CENTRO MEDICO SALUS
ALDO DA ROCHA JUNIOR
TRACK REPRESENTAGOES
WAGNER HAMMES
UTVRACING/JET RIVER RACING

01/10/2022 - 17:36:29

Resultado por Categoria

UTV 06

Especial
Perdido

0

chronusae.com.br

Adventure CUP - Nova Trento - UTV E QUAD

Tempo

00:38:54.740

00:40:16.080

00:41:25.490

00:41:44.800

00:44:38.440

00:22:31.220

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

1m21s340ms

1m9s410ms

19s310ms

2m53s640ms

7s220ms

31s220ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

1m21s340ms

2m30s750ms

2m50s060ms

5m43s700ms

23s520ms

54s740ms

54s740ms

54s740ms
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